0701#00[\)—\;

10
11

Strona 1

Zawody: Silver Run Piwniczna Zdrgj
Data: 2019-09-14

Kategoria: 14KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
1 133 PIOTR TOKARCZYK
1 9  WIKTOR MADZIAR
1 6 TOMASZ IZWORSKI
2 2 PAWEL BUDZYN

1 12 WLODEK SLUSARSKI
1 4 MONIKA GIZOWSKA
1 3 ANDRZEJ DLUGOSZ
1 134 MALGORZATA KULIG

2 136 SONIA GIORKO

1 135 MATEUSZ SMYOLA

3 137 GRZEGORZ GUCWA
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Kat

14KM_M18
14KM_M16
14KM_M35
14KM_M35
14KM_M55
14KM_K45

14KM_M50

14KM_K25
14KM_K25
14KM_M25
14KM_M35

Miejscowosdeam

PRZYSIETNICABRYGADA BESKIDOW

ZARZECZE -

ELOMNICA ZDREE KATY

TARNOW TRIATHLON TARNOW

WARSZAWA OBOZY BIEGOWE

BRZEZNA  VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

BRZEZNA  VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

PIWNICZNA ZDRJ

PIWNICZNA ZDR®)J

PIWNICZNA ZDR&J

BOBOWA

netto

02:05:19
01:08:06
01:14:37
01:30:12
01:41:54
01:46:53

01:46:53

01:50:53
01:50:54
01:50:56
01:52:49

Wynik
01:05:19
01:08:07
01:14:38
01:30:13
01:41:55
01:46:55

01:46:57

01:50:57
01:50:58
01:50:59
01:52:50

Tempo
04:39
04:51
05:19
06:26
07:16
07:38

07:38

07:55
07:55
07:55
08:03
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